	附件1

	商城县2025年公开选调城区学校教师岗位汇总表

	序号
	学段
	学校
	选调岗位
	备注

	
	
	
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	生物
	政治
	历史
	地理
	体育
	音乐
	美术
	幼儿教师
	合计
	

	1
	初中
	商城一中
	1
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	5
	

	2
	
	商城二中
	2
	2
	1
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	8
	

	3
	
	商城三中
	5
	5
	6
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	23
	

	4
	
	思源实验学校
	
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	2
	
	1
	
	
	
	5
	

	
	
	小计
	8
	9
	8
	2
	3
	1
	2
	4
	1
	3
	
	
	
	41
	

	1
	小学
	县实验小学
	
	4
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	7
	

	2
	
	县二小
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	5
	

	3
	
	县三小
	
	1
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	

	4
	
	县四小
	1
	2
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	

	5
	
	县五小
	2
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	5
	

	6
	
	县七小
	2
	5
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	
	
	10
	

	7
	
	县八小
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	
	4
	

	8
	
	县九小
	7
	5
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	1
	
	
	17
	

	9
	
	新华小学
	2
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	5
	

	
	
	小计
	16
	21
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9
	2
	1
	
	60
	

	1
	幼儿园
	关爱幼儿园
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	2
	
	迎春台幼儿园
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	

	3
	
	商务中心区幼儿园
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	

	
	
	小计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	5
	

	1
	职高
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
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	总计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	108
	





